Part # Size
(in)
WLL
(tons)
Wire
Size
Weight
(lbs)
BLK3HK 3" 2 3/8" 5
BLK4.1/2HK 4-1/2" 4 1/2" 12
BLK6HK 6" 8 3/4" 27
BLK8HK 8" 8 5/8 - 3/4" 33
BLK10HK 10” 8 5/8 - 3/4" 41
BLK16HK 16” 15 3/4 - 7/8” 130
Drop Side w/Swivel Hook
Bronze Bushed with Pressure Grease Fittings
Part # Size
(in)
WLL
(tons)
Wire
Size
Weight
(lbs)
BLK3SH 3" 2 5/16 - 3/8" 5
BLK4.1/2SH 4-1/2" 4 3/8 - 1/2" 12
BLK6SH 6" 8 5/8 - 3/4" 28
BLK8SH 8" 8 5/8 - 3/4" 34
BLK10SH 10” 8 5/8 - 3/4" 42
BLK16SH 16” 15 3/4 - 7/8” 135
Drop Side w/Swivel Shackle
Bronze Bushed with Pressure Grease Fittings
Part # Size
(in)
WLL
(tons)
Wire Size
(in)
Weight
(lbs)
BLK3ORG 3" 1-1/2 1/4-3/8 2.75
BLK4ORG 4" 3 1/4-7/16 4.25
BLK5ORG 5" 4-1/2 3/8-1/2 7.25
BLK6ORG 6" 6 1/2-3/4 12.25
BLK8ORG 8" 8 3/4-1" 27.50
Yarding Block w/Bail
Steel Roller Bearings with Pressure Grease Fittings
Part # Size
(in)
WLL
(tons)
Wire
Size
Weight
(lbs)
BLK3SWEYE 3" 1-1/2 1/4-3/8 2.75
BLK4SWEYE 4" 3 1/4-7/16 4.25
BLK5SWEYE 5" 4-1/2 3/8-1/2 7.25
BLK6SWEYE 6" 6 1/2-3/4 12.25
BLK8SWEYE 8" 8 3/4-1" 27.50
Yarding Block w/Swivel Eye
Steel Roller Bearings with Pressure Grease Fittings
www.landmannwire.com     sales@landmannwire.com www.landmannwire.com     sales@landmannwire.com �9
Snatch Blocks
®
BLK10HK15 10” 15 7/8" 73
BLK10SH15 10” 15 7/8" 74